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KFF British Isles Cheese Box
Short Product Name:

Various British hard and soft cheeses.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Cheese Cellar (H&B Foods)   Suppliers Product Code : CB013

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1354kJ

327kcal
28.2g 17.4g 0.1g 2.6g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1354kJ 327kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1354kJ 

327kCal

Carbohydrates 1.2g

of which sugars 0.1g

Fat 28.2g

of which saturates 17.4g

Fibre 1.3g

Protein 17.6g

Salt 2.6g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Contains Milk

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Oxford Isis (Pasteurised Cow’s MILK, Salt, Vegetarian Rennet, Mead), Sharpham Brie (Thermised Cow’s MILK, Salt, Lactic Starter Culture, Vegetarian Rennet, Penicillium Candium), Cashel Blue (Pasteurised

Cow’s MILK, Salt, Microbial Rennet, Calcium Chloride, Starter Culture, Blue Mould), Tor Pyramid (Thermised Goats MILK, Salt, Ash, Microbial Rennet, Cultures), Cheddar Black Bomber ( MILK, Non Animal

Rennet, Salt, Starter Culture (Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Wax Coating).

Supplier's Product Code : CB013

Product Added : 29 January 2014

Last Updated by Supplier : 20 April 2021

erudus id : 5ff82563cd5a4cee809af31337f086cc
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Cereal/Gluten
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Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
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Does Not
Contain
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Does Not
Contain
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Does Not
Contain
Mustard
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Contain

Fish


Does Not
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Lupin


Does Not
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Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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